

State Vs Dheeraj @ Dheeru and Ors
FIR No 650/2017
PS Ambedkar Nagar

26.04.2023

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present :- Sh. A.T. Ansari, Ld Addl. PP for State.
Accused Dheeraj @ Dheeru and Aman @ Yogi in
person.
Sh. Waseem A. Khan, Ld counsel for accused Abhishek
@ Bhola.
Accused Abhishek @ Bhola produced from JC.

As per direction of Ld PO, put up for purpose fixed on

31.05.2023.

Reader