

SC NO. 407/2018
DELHI VS DHEERAJ @ DHEERU AND ORS
FIR NO. 650/2017
PS- AMBEDKAR NAGAR

08.02.2024

Ld. PO is on full day leave.

Present: Sh. Syed Ubaid Mansoor, Ld.Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Dheeraj @ Dheeru and Aman @ Yogi in person.
Accused Abhishek @ Bhola appear in person.
Counsel Yash Lohia and Counsel Neeraj for accused Abhishek
Bhola.

Put up for purpose fixed on 23.02.2024 at 2.00PM

Reader